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BOROUGH COUNCIL

Council Offices, The Burys

Godalming, Surrey GU7 1HR.

Telephone: 01483 523333
www.waverley.gov.uk

Reason for Bill: Discount Change
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Mrs A Smith

Rose Cottage

Steepways
Hindhead

Surrey

GU26 6PG

Date Issued: 28/07/2020

Enquiries to: D Mumford Ogrodnik
Telephone: 01483 523500

For all other enquiries call 01483 523333
Email: counciltax@waverley.gov.uk

Account No: 12945692

Address of property giving rise to charge;
Rose Cottage

Steepways

Hindhead

Surrey

GU26 6PG

COUNCIL TAX BILL 2020/2021

The council tax for your area and valuation band of your Change from
property is as follows:

previous year

Surrey County Council £1,686.67 2.0%
Surrey Adult Social Care £160.67 2.0%
Waverley Borough Council £227.08 1.9%
Police and Crime Commissioner for Surrey £330.70 3.8%
Haslemere Town Council £55.09 11.1%
Property Valuation Band E
Property Reference: 1525803155 £2,460.21 3.9%

THE TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE BY YOU IS AS FOLLOWS:
Council Tax for period 01/04/20 to 27/07/20 £795.36
Council Tax for period 28/07/20 to 31/03/21 £1,664.85
Discount Class (25%) Single Person £416.21 CR
Payments £984.21 CR

For a full explanation of Surrey County Council's Council Tax charges, please

visit www.waverley.gov.uk/counciltax

Total £1,059.79

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

The instalments, if shown, will be collected by Direct Debit.

01/09/2020
01/10/2020
01/11/2020
01/12/2020

£211.79 01/01/2021
£212.00
£212.00
£212.00

£212.00

You must inform Waverley WITHIN 21 DAYS, at the above address, of any changes of occupation,
alterations to your property or circumstances which may affect your liability or entitlement to any
discount or reduction shown above.




