

DRIVING LICENCE 1. SMITH 2. MRS ANDREA ANN



3. 20.03.1967 INDIA 4a. 21.05.2015 4c. DVLA 4b. 20.05.2025 5. SMITH653207AA9RX 73



8. ROSE COTTAGE, STEEPWAYS, HINDHEAD, GU26 6PG

9. AM/A/B1/B/C1/D1/BE/C1E/D1E/f/k/I/n/p/q



Council Offices, The Burys Godalming, Surrey GU7 1HR. Telephone: 01483 523333 www.waverley.gov.uk

1843333/5701/000007/1-1 Mrs A Smith Rose Cottage Steepways Hindhead Surrey **GU26 6PG**

Reason for Bill: Discount Change

Date Issued: 28/07/2020

Enquiries to: D Mumford Ogrodnik

Telephone: 01483 523500

For all other enquiries call 01483 523333

Email: counciltax@waverley.gov.uk

Account No: 12945692

Address of property giving rise to charge;

Rose Cottage Steepways Hindhead Surrey

GU26 6PG

COUNCIL TAX BILL 2020/2021

OCCINCIE TAX BILL 2020/2021			
The council tax for your area and valuation band of your property is as follows:		Change from previous year	
Surrey County Council Surrey Adult Social Care Waverley Borough Council Police and Crime Commissioner for Surrey Haslemere Town Council	£1,686.67 £160.67 £227.08 £330.70 £55.09	2.0% 2.0% 1.9% 3.8% 11.1%	
Property Valuation Band E Property Reference: 1525803155	£2,460.21	3.9%	
THE TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE BY YOU IS AS FOLLOW	VS:		
Council Tax for period 01/04/20 to 27/07/20		£795.36	

eriod 01/04/20 to 27/07/20 £795.36

Council Tax for period 28/07/20 to 31/03/21 £1,664.85 Discount Class (25%) Single Person £416.21 CR **Payments** £984.21 CR

For a full explanation of Surrey County Council's Council Tax charges, please visit www.waverley.gov.uk/counciltax

Total £1,059.79

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

The instalments, if shown, will be collected by Direct Debit.

01/09/2020	£211.79	01/01/2021	£212.00
01/10/2020	£212.00		
01/11/2020	£212.00		
01/12/2020	£212.00		